Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Ice X-perience
Cascadia
Washington Ice Emeralds

Club

LMSSC
GVSSC
Washington Ice Emeralds

Skate Canada

Susan Morriss

Date:

16-Dec-2023

2023 BCYT Synchro & Adult Competition

Surrey, BC
2023-12-16 to 2023-12-16

Adult SYS Il Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section FP(0.5) FP
BCYT 1056 (1) 2144 (1)
BCYT 8.83 ()] 1768 (2
USA 629 (3 11.79  (3)

Points

32.00
26.51
18.08

1:57:42PM

Karen Robertson

Patinage Canada



